FDM08
F2503-FDM08
Air flow / Air velocity-FDM08
| Features |
| Applications |
Compressed air systems / Boiler systems /  Industrial process gases /  Water treatment aeration systems
Venturi Inline Type Air Flow Transmitter

Air velocity / Air volume
Measurand level or range
| Ordering Guide |
| Optional Combination |
-
D25 : DN25 ( 1")
D40 : DN40 ( 1-1/2")
D50 : DN50 ( 2")
D80 : DN80 ( 3")
D100 : DN100 ( 4")
D25
Diameter
FDM08
eyc-tech FDM08 Venturi Inline Type Air Flow Transmitter + eyc-tech DPM04 Flow Totalizer
FDM08
Venturi Inline Type Air Flow Transmitter
Differential pressure measurement
RS-485
DPM04
Flow Totalizer
Converts to flow value and
calculate cumulative flow value.
Wifi
Ethernet
LoRa
PC
PLC
Smartphone
Cloud
Gateway
4 ... 20 mA
7/7